VILLAGE OF WESTFIELD
FINANCE: 6:30 P.M.
BOARD MEETING: 7:00 P.M.
May 12", 2015

Westfield Municipal Building
129 E. 3" Street, Westfield, WI

AGENDA

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Call meeting to order
Pledge of Allegiance

Roll call

Motion to approve: Agenda
Motion to approve: Minutes

CITIZEN INTRODUCTIONS, INQUIRIES, AND CONCERNS
LEGAL
OLD BUSINESS

1)

Motion to approve: Monthly Comp Time Report

FISCAL COMMITTEE

1)
2)
3)

Motion to approve: Finance Report & Monthly Vouchers for Payment
Review 2015 1* Qtr. Statement of Revenue / Expenditures
2014 Audit Complete (Miller, Brussell, Ebben, & Glaseke)

OPERATIONS COMMITTEE

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)
6)

Fire

Police

Municipal Court — Mtg. 4/30/15

P.W. -

a. 2015 TIF Streets Project (Additional Funding — 2015 Streets Budget)

b. S. Main Street — Eliminate Angle Parking, Replace w/Parallel Parking
(Across from Virch’s True Value / State Farm Insurance)

c. Monroe Street Storm Sewer

Sanitation

Park Commission

LIBRARY REPORT
PRESIDENT REPORT
NEW BUSINESS

1)
2)

3)
4)

License & Permits

Motion to approve: New Village Trustee Appointment (1 Year Remaining Term) *roll call
vote

Motion to approve Resolution 15:02 (Outgoing Village President) *roll call vote

Motion to adjourn

Linda Luinn

Clerk/Treasurer



